Fully Welded Benches – Design your own!
✓A range of high quality, fully welded workbenches where
durability in use is a necessity
• All workbenches are fully welded with 50 x 50mm steel
square tube leg frames
• Worktop supports 40 x 40 x 3mm angle
• Durable powder coated finish – dark grey frame with light grey (code LXX)
drawers/doors as standard. Red drawers/doors (code RXX) are also available.
• All benches 840mm standard height (760 & 920mm also available)
• All benches are capable of supporting loads up to 1000kg UDL
HOW TO ORDER
• Select bench size from table
• Choose worktop
• Add accessory options
BENCH SIZE STEEL BIRCH PLY HARDWOOD GREY VINYL GREY LAMINATE
LENGTH x WIDTH (2mm steel plate) (25mm thick) (20mm thick, PVC edge) (20mm thick, PVC edge)
(mm) ORDER REF PRICE ORDER REF PRICE ORDER REF PRICE ORDER REF PRICE
1200 x 600 BJ841260SKXX £205.00 BJ841260HKXX £297.00 BJ841260VKXX £306.00 BJ841260PKXX £306.00
1200 x 750 BJ841275SKXX £214.00 BJ841275HKXX £318.00 BJ841275VKXX £353.00 BJ841275PKXX £353.00
1500 x 750 BJ841575SKXX £239.00 BJ841575HKXX £374.00 BJ841575VKXX £403.00 BJ841575PKXX £403.00
1500 x 900 BJ841590SKXX £269.00 BJ841590HKXX £408.00 BJ841590VKXX £436.00 BJ841590PKXX £436.00
1800 x 750 BJ841875SKXX £264.00 BJ841875HKXX £407.00 BJ841875VKXX £448.00 BJ841875PKXX £448.00
1800 x 900 BJ841890SKXX £308.00 BJ841890HKXX £458.00 BJ841890VKXX £478.00 BJ841890PKXX £478.00
Heavy Duty Welded Benches 840mm high as standard, 760 and 920mm also available.
BENCH SIZE LOWER SHELF RETAINING LIP
LENGTH x WIDTH (pressed steel) (back and two sides)
(mm) ORDER REF PRICE ORDER REF PRICE
1200 x 600 BXLS1206XXXX £70.00 BXRL1206XXXX £23.00
1200 x 750 BXLS1207XXXX £83.00 BXRL1207XXXX £26.50
1500 x 750 BXLS1507XXXX £95.00 BXRL1507XXXX £30.00
1500 x 900 BXLS1509XXXX £95.00 BXRL1509XXXX £32.00
1800 x 750 BXLS1807XXXX £104.00 BXRL1807XXXX £32.00
1800 x 900 BXLS1809XXXX £104.00 BXRL1809XXXX £35.00
Accessories
• Factory fitted options, only available as part
of a complete workbench order.
DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS ORDER PRICE
H x W x D (mm) REF
VICE PLATE (NOT DRILLED) - BXVICEPLXXXX £18.00
CUPBOARD 560 x 420 x 420 BXCU04051 £137.00
SINGLE DRAWER 220 x 420 x 420 BXDR04021 £126.00
TRIPLE DRAWER 435 x 420 x 420 BXDR04043 £215.00
LOCKABLE
CUPBOARD
BXCU04051
WORKBENCH 1800 X 900
BJ841890SKXX
(WITH FACTORY FITTED
ACCESSORIES)
FROM
£205
BXDR04021
£126
BXDR04043
£215
195
W
O
R
K
S
H
O
P
 E
Q
U
IP
M
E
N
T
Heavy Duty Benches
TC195  18/12/08  12:19  Page 1
STORAGE DESIGN LIMITED  TEL: 01446 772614  info@storage-design.co.uk  www.storage-design.co.uk
STORAGE DESIGN LIMITED  TEL: 01446 772614  info@storage-design.co.uk  www.storage-design.co.uk